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THE JUNIOR FESTIVAL MUSIC CONTACTS SUMMER TERM 2019

In this Summer Term informal concert series, 
most pupils who learn an instrument in the 

Shells and Fourth Form will take to the stage and 
perform as soloists. 

The concerts are designed to boost confidence, 
and to provide a low-key and platform for our 

younger musicians. 

A supportive and appreciative audience is 
particularly welcome at these events. 

Thursday 25th April - 5.15pm

Friday 3rd May - 1.50pm 
(Lunchtime concert)

Thursday 9th May - 5.15pm

Thursday 16th May - 5.15pm 

Friday 17th May - 4.45pm

CANFORD



CONTEMPORARY CONCERT 
Friday 26th April, 7.30pm

AFTERNOON TEA WITH THE 
MUSIC DEPARTMENT
Tuesday 30th April, 4.30pm

The Orchestra and Wind Orchestra will perform 
a special concert just for Canford staff and pupils. 

A video recording of this event will be available for 
parents afterwards.

LOWER SIXTH RECITALS
Friday 3rd May, 3.10pm 

Please note that this is an internal event and is not 
open to the public. A recording will be available after 

the performance.

A PLETHORA OF PIANISTS
Friday 10th May, 7.30pm

Canford’s piano teachers take to the stage to 
showcase their talents and to mark the return of the 
refurbished Steinway Concert Piano. Tickets are not 

required for this concert.

LEAVERS’ SERVICE IN 
WIMBORNE MINSTER
Saturday 18th May, 11.30am 

LOWER SIXTH AND FOURTH FORM 
FORMAL SOLOISTS’ CONCERT

Wednesday 22nd May, 7.00pm

LEAVERS’ CONCERT
Wednesday 26th June, 5.15pm

Pimm’s will be available before the concert.

SUMMER CONCERT
Thursday 27th June, 7.00pm

Tickets (free) are required for this concert 
from www.ticketsource.co.uk/canfordmusic

SPEECH DAY CONCERT
Friday 28th June, 2.45pm

APRIL JUNEMAY


